
                                    Address, E-mail, Phone 1/30/2021  

Lot# Name & Address E-mail Phone Info
Jeff Pressley jefferypressley7@gmail.com (419)575-4101

1 1 Indian Creek Dr.
Rudolph, OH  43462
Priscilla Coleman pcolema@bgsu.edu (419)494-1691

2 2 Indian Creek Dr. priscillakcoleman@gmail.com
Rudolph, OH  43462
John & Judith Powell jppowell3@gmail.com (419)308-8544

3 3 Indian Creek Dr. Jo-Maint.
Rudolph, OH  43462
Rick & Nikki Mcgee (Rick) = rmcgee@woh.rr.com (Rick) = (419)283-2611

4 4 Indian Creek Dr. (Nikki) = criscokid66@yahoo.com (Nikki) = (937)441-4700
Rudolph, OH  43462
Dirk & Dana Ward (Dirk) = dirkw@lockreymanufacturing.com  or (Dirk) = (419)343-0875 Di-Tractor

5 5 Indian Creek Dr.                 ward,dirk@gmail.com (Dana) = (419)306-6929
Rudolph, OH  43462 (Dana) = danaglad@yahoo.com Da-Sec.
John Blinn johnrblinn@yahoo.com (419)354-7256

7 1423 Devonshire
Bowling Green, OH  43402
Joe & Jessica Edens (Joe) = jmatthewedens@gmail.com (Joe) =(419)204-9657 Joe-Trust.

8 8 Indian Creek Dr. (Jessica) = jessica.edens@ymail.com (Jessica) = (419)204-9044 Joe-Tractor
Rudolph, OH  43462
Roy & Jane Clark (Roy) = rclark53@hotmail.com (419)686-8631 R-Tractor

9 9 Indian Creek Dr. (Jane) = jhclark@bgsu.edu
Rudolph, OH  43462
Jeff Burkett burket@bgsu.edu (419)686-5333

10 10 Indian Creek Dr. Cell (419)340-5172
Rudolph, OH  43462
Chris & Belinda Bates (Belinda) = bbates@batesrecycling.com (567)208-9466

11 11 Indian Creek Dr.
Rudolph, OH  43462 B-V.Pres
Michael & Dawnna Devries (Mike) = mjdevries14@gmail.com (Mike) = (419)345-2878

12 12 Indian Creek Dr. (Dawnna) = dawnnadevries@hotmail.com (Dawnna) = (419)308-0965 M-Tractor
Rudolph, OH  43462 M-Pres
Tom & Jacqui Snyder tjsnyder13@embarqmail.com (419)686-2872

13 13 Indian Creek Dr.
Rudolph, OH  43462
Scott & Kimberly Estep (Scott) = scottaestep@gmail.com (Scott) = (419)308-4751 S-Tractor

14 14 Indian Creek Dr. (Kim) = kimestep3@gmail.com (Kim) = (419)308-9777
Rudolph, OH  43462
Chuck & Terry Fetzek (Chuck) = awpoa15@gmail.com (419)686-7940

15 15 Indian Creek Dr. (Terry) = cfetzek2@woh.rr.com
Rudolph, OH  43462
Jim & Lorena Schwab (Jim) = jhschwab16@gmail.com (Jim) = (419)356-2097 J-Tractor

16 16 Indian Creek Dr. (Lorena) = laschwab16@gmail.com (Lorena) = (419)356-0285 J-Maint.
Rudolph, OH  43462 J-Treas.
Eric & Joanne Sommers eesjms@gmail.com (Eric) = (419)308-7999 E-Tractor

17 17 Indian Creek Dr. (Joanne) = (419)308-4848
Rudolph, OH  43462
P & J Thayer Family Ltd pthayer@thayerbg.com (419)308-2095

18 P.O. Box 365
Bowling Green, OH  43402
Tyler & Bethany Mohre (Tyler) = tyler.e.mohre@gmail.com (Tyler) = (419)889-2980

19 19 Indian Creek Dr. (Bethany) = xbmohre14x@gmail.com (Bethany) = (419)308-1273
Rudolph, OH  43462
Jo Ann Kroll & Jeannie Vidoni (Jo Ann) = jkroll@bgsu.edu (419)356-8770 Jo-Tractor

20 20 Indian Creek Dr. (Jeannie) = jeannievidoni@yahoo.com
Rudolph, OH  43462



Gary & Denise Bair garybair@aol.com (419)575-4949
21 21 Indian Creek Dr.

Rudolph, OH  43462
Ian & Becca Perkins (Ian) =  iperkins830@gmail.com (419)806-5864

22 22 Indian Creek Dr. (Becca) = rperkins731@gmail.com
Rudolph, OH  43462 Ian-Trust.
Paige Kutschbach (Paige) = pkutschbach@tcco.com (Paige) = (419)277-4183 P-Tractor

23 23 Indian Creek Dr.
Rudolph, OH  43462
John & Linda Clegg (John) = xjec@roadrunner.com (John) = (419)819-0601

24 24 Indian Creek Dr. (Linda) = xglsc@roadrunner.com (Linda) = (419)260-3797
Rudolph, OH  43462
Larry & Holly Holland (Larry) = loholla@bgsu.edu (Larry) = (419)806-6671

25 25 Indian Creek Dr. (Holly) = hollyholla523@gmail.com (Holly) = (419)957-2597
Rudolph, OH  43462
Douglas King dking2075@aol.com (419)308-4849

26 26 Indian Creek Dr.
Rudolph, OH  43462
Phil & Meghan Clement (Phil) = pclementut@yahoo.com (Phil) = (248)824-3911 P-Tractor

27 27 Indian Creek Dr. (Meghan) = maroon_viper@yahoo.com Megan) = (419)277-1349
Rudolph, OH  43462
Charles Stelle & Wendy Watson (Charles) = cdstelle@hotmail.com (419)494-4358

28 28 Indian Creek Dr. (Wendy) = auntwendy@hotmail.com
Rudolph, OH  43462
Will Richardson & Tisha Viera (Will) = richardsonwill0838@gmail.com (614)949-5233

29 2004 North Cove Blvd (Tisha) = tisharae7@gmail.com (419)306-7682
Toledo, OH  43606
Linda Smead lksmead@aol.com (419)686-1475  or

30 30 Indian Creek Dr. (419)575-8218
Rudolph, OH  43462
Gene & Jennifer Robinson jlkgrobinson@yahoo.com (Gene) = (419)722-6241 J&G-Tractor

31 31 Indian Creek Dr. (Jenni) = jennifer.robinson@caresource.com (Jenni) = (937)232-5709 G-Maint.
Rudolph, OH  43462
Chad & Julie Hanna (Chad) = chad.hanna@ads-pipe.com   or (Chad) = (419)389-7395 C-Tractor

32 32 Indian Creek Dr.                  chadhanna921@yahoo.com (Julie) = (419)957-2237
Rudolph, OH  43462 (Julie) = juleserikson012yahoo.com
Justin & Elizabeth Weddington (Justin) = justintweddington@gmail.com (Elizabeth) = (419)889-5628

33 33 Indian Creek Dr. (Liz) = elizabethweddington@gmail.com
Rudolph, OH  43462
Jordan & Emily Borowicz

34 34 Indina Creek Dr.
Rudolph, OH  43462
Dave Preslan davestrs@yahoo.com (419)345-3780

35 13210 Devils Hole Rd.
Bowling Green, OH  43402
Daniel Piccolo & Katherine Yates (Daniel) = piccolodan@gmail.com (Daniel) = (734)730-8820

36 36 Indian Creek Dr. (Katherine) = keyates23@gmail.com (Katherine) = (734)355-2373
Rudolph, OH  43462
Elaine Spence elspence@embarqmail.com (419)686-5161   or

37 37 Indian Creek Dr. (419)308-3267
Rudolph, OH  43462
Ron Greavu & Linda Long (Ron) = rgreavu@gmail.com (419)686-3663   or

38 38 Indian Creek Dr. (Linda) = lindactlong@gmail.com (419)575-1010
Rudolph, OH  43462

Info. Column Definitions;

Tractor  Signed Use of Tractor Regulations Sheet
Maint.  Member of the Maintenance Crew
Pres. = President AWPOA,  V.Pres = Vice President AWPOA, Sec. = Secretary AWPOA, Treas. = Treasurer AWPOA, Trust. = Trustee AWPOA


